Committee of the Whole Meeting
Agenda

February 11, 2021, 10:00 a.m.

1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

Call to Order

Adoption of Agenda

Gallery Comments or Questions

Delegations - Regional Grant-in-Aid Applicants

4.1.
4.2.
4.3,
4.4,
4.5,

Reports

SPARK Women's Leadership Conference (10:00 am)
Northern Environmental Action Team (10:15 am)
Dawson Creek Charity Society (10:30 am)

Dawson Creek Triathlon Association (10:45 am)

Peace Country Barrel Racing Association (11:00 am)

Media Questions

Adjournment
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