

Committee of the Whole Meeting Agenda

February 11, 2021, 10:00 a.m. 1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

			Pages
1.	Call to Order		
2.	Adoption of Agenda		
3.	Gallery Comments or Questions		
4.	Delegations - Regional Grant-in-Aid Applicants		
	4.1.	SPARK Women's Leadership Conference (10:00 am)	2
	4.2.	Northern Environmental Action Team (10:15 am)	20
	4.3.	Dawson Creek Charity Society (10:30 am)	27
	4.4.	Dawson Creek Triathlon Association (10:45 am)	36
	4.5.	Peace Country Barrel Racing Association (11:00 am)	45
5.	Reports		
6.	Media Questions		
7.	Adjournment		